S532 Customs Tariff 35-36-37 Eliz. 11
SCHEDULE 1
Most- General
Favoured-  Prefer- United
Tariff Nation ential States Staging
Item Description of Goods Tariff Tariff Tariff Category
6801.00.00 Setts, curbstones and flagstones, of natural stone
(except slate), . oo SRR 5.5% Free 5.5% B
68.02 Worked monumental or building stone (except
slate) and articles thereof, other than goods of
heading No. 68.01; mosaic cubes and the like, of
natural stone (including slate), whether or not
on a backing; artificially coloured granules,
chippings and powder, of natural stone
(including slate).
6802.10 —Tiles, cubes and similar articles, whether or not
rectangular (including square), the largest
surface area of which is capable of being
enclosed in a square the side of which is less
than 7 cm; artificially coloured granules,
chippings and powder
6802.10.10 ——Roofing granules, artificially coloured . . . . . . Free Free Free
6802.10.90 —=0ther. gl Sadli e s dea B el 12.5% 8% 12.5% B
—Other monumental or building stone and
articles thereof, simply cut or sawn, with a flat
or even surface:
6802.21.00 ——Marble, travertine and alabaster ... .. . . .. 5.7% 3.5% 5.7% B
6802.22.00 ——Other calcareous stone. . . ................. 8% 5% 8% B
6802.23.00 e L e R S 5.5% Free 5.5% A
6802.29.00 ——Otherstone . ................ccoouuuuo... 8% 5% 8% B
—Other:
6802.91.00 —Marble, travertine and alabaster .. ... .. .. 9% Free 9% B
6802.92.00 —Other calcareous stone. .. ................. 9.9% 6.5% 9.9% B
6802.93.00 ~—Ciraniten S mE s e p e S S 10.2% 6.5% 10.2% A
6802.99.00 —Otherstone . .. ...t 10.2% 6.5% 10.2% B




